

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2209/2023

M/s Abhishek Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Commissioner Of State Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohit Kumar Soni for Mr. Jatin Harjai
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kartikeya Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

25/03/2025

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J