

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2209/2023

M/s Abhishek Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Commissioner Of State Tax and ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohit Kumar Soni for Mr. Jatin Harjai
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Mr. Rohan Mittal Ms. Harshita Sharma Ms. Yuvika Pilonia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

02/12/2025

List the matter after four weeks as prayed by learned
counsel for the petitioner.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J