

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2209/2023

M/s Abhishek Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Commissioner Of State Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jatin Harjai through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Ms. Harshita Verma Mr. Rohan Mittal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

23/02/2026

List the matter after a week as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J